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Bus 165 Zoutkamp - Groningen (Snelbus) Go to website

Direction
Zoutkamp, Marnestraat — Groningen, Hoofdstation, uit-
staphalte

40 stops

Open route schedule

Zoutkamp, Marnestraat

Zoutkamp, S H Woldringhstraat

Zoutkamp, Stationsstraat

Zoutkamp, Panserweg 14

Vierhuizen, Viersprong

Ulrum, Borgweg

Ulrum, Westerhouw

Leens, Centrum

Leens, vd Munniklaan

Leens, Wierde

Leens, Borg Verhildersum

Leens, Welgelegen

Wehe den Hoorn, Kerkstraat

Mensingeweer, Eenrummerweg

Winsum, Rotonde Ranum

Winsum, Rotonde N361

Winsum, Priorstraat

Wetsinge, Gemaal Tilburg

Wetsinge, Molenstreek

Sauwerd, Burchtweg

Adorp, Wierumerschouwsterweg

Route schedule
Zoutkamp, Marnestraat — Groningen, Hoofdstation, uit-
staphalte

Monday 07:04-07:31

Tuesday 07:04-07:31

Wednesday 07:04-07:31

Thursday 07:04-07:31

Friday 07:04-07:31

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Zoutkamp, Marnestraat

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-165-4293074624-205329198
https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-165-4293074624-205329198
https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-165-4293074624-205329198


Adorp, Harssenslaan

Adorp, Oude Adorperweg

Noorderhoogebrug, Boterdiepbrug

Groningen, v. Eesterenlaan

Groningen, Granpre Moliereweg

Groningen, Bakemastraat

Groningen, P+R Kardinge

Groningen, Beneluxweg

Groningen, Pop Dijkemaweg

Groningen, Oliemuldersbrug

Groningen, Wielewaalplein

Groningen, Klaprooslaan

Groningen, Linnaeusplein

Groningen, Prof. Rankestraat

Groningen, Umcg Hoofdingang

Groningen, Schuitendiep

Groningen, Zuiderdiep (Perron E)

Groningen, Hereplein

Groningen, Hoofdstation, uitstaphalte



Direction
Groningen, Hoofdstation (Perron Z) — Zoutkamp, Marnes-
traat

40 stops

Open route schedule

Groningen, Hoofdstation (Perron Z)

Groningen, Hereplein

Groningen, Zuiderdiep (Perron B)

Groningen, Schuitendiep

Groningen, Umcg Hoofdingang

Groningen, Prof. Rankestraat

Groningen, Linnaeusplein

Groningen, Klaprooslaan

Groningen, Wielewaalplein

Groningen, Oliemuldersbrug

Groningen, Pop Dijkemaweg

Groningen, Beneluxweg

Groningen, P+R Kardinge

Groningen, Bakemastraat

Groningen, Granpre Moliereweg

Groningen, v. Eesterenlaan

Noorderhoogebrug, Boterdiepbrug

Adorp, Oude Adorperweg

Adorp, Harssenslaan

Adorp, Wierumerschouwsterweg

Sauwerd, Burchtweg

Wetsinge, Molenstreek

Wetsinge, Gemaal Tilburg

Winsum, Priorstraat

Route schedule
Groningen, Hoofdstation (Perron Z) — Zoutkamp, Marnes-
traat

Monday 14:44-15:44

Tuesday 14:44-15:44

Wednesday 14:44-15:44

Thursday 14:44-15:44

Friday 14:44-15:44

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Groningen, Hoofdstation (Perron Z)

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-165-4293074624-205329198


Winsum, Rotonde N361

Winsum, Rotonde Ranum

Mensingeweer, Eenrummerweg

Wehe den Hoorn, Kerkstraat

Leens, Welgelegen

Leens, Borg Verhildersum

Leens, Wierde

Leens, vd Munniklaan

Leens, Centrum

Ulrum, Westerhouw

Ulrum, Borgweg

Vierhuizen, Viersprong

Zoutkamp, Panserweg 14

Zoutkamp, Stationsstraat

Zoutkamp, S H Woldringhstraat

Zoutkamp, Marnestraat

165 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Groningen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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